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ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

 
 
Commonwealth Edison Company     )  Docket No. 16-0259 
         ) 
         )    
         ) 
Annual formula rate update and revenue requirement  )  
Reconciliation under Section 16-108.5 of the Public Utilities ) 
Act.         ) 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF FILING 
 

 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that we have on this 11th day of August, 2016, filed with 
the Chief Clerk of the Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 East Capitol Avenue, 
Springfield, Illinois, the Rebuttal Testimony of the Staff of the Illinois Commerce 
Commission, a copy of which is hereby served upon you. 
 
 
       /s/________________________ 

John C. Feeley 
Marcy A. Sherrill 
 
Office of General Counsel 

       Illinois Commerce Commission 
       160 North LaSalle Street 
       Suite C-800 
       Chicago, Illinois  60601 
       (312) 793-2877 
 
       Counsel for the Staff of the 
       Illinois Commerce Commission 
 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
 I HEREBY CERTIFY that copies of the above Notice, together with copies of the 
document referred to therein, have been served upon the parties to whom the Notice is 
directed by first-class mail, proper postage prepaid, from Chicago, Illinois, or by e-mail 
on the 11th day of August, 2016. 
 
       /s/_________________________ 
       John C. Feeley



Christine Baranowski Ouska 
Senior Legal Analyst  
Exelon Business Services Company  
Three Lincoln Centre, 04-SE-043  
OakBrook Terrace, IL 60181 
E-Mail: christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 
 

Ronit C. Barrett 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Eimer Stahl LLP  
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100  
Chicago, IL 60604 
E-Mail: rbarrett@eimerstahl.com 
 

 

Richard Bernet 
Exelon Business Services  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60603 
E-Mail: richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com 
 

Eugene Bernstein 
Exelon Business Services  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60603 
E-Mail: eugene.bernstein@exeloncorp.com 
 

 

Christine Brinkman 
Commonwealth Edison Company  
Three Lincoln Centre  
OakBrook Terrace, IL 60181 
E-Mail: christine.brinkman@exeloncorp.com 
 

Michael Brosch 
Utilitech, Inc.  
PO Box 481934  
Kansas City, MO 64148-1934 
E-Mail: mbrosch@utilitech.net 
 

 

Lael Campbell, Director  
State Government & Regulatory Affairs  
Exelon Corporation  
101 Constitution Ave., NW  
Washington, DC 20001 
E-Mail: lael.campbell@exeloncorp.com 
 

Max Chang 
Synapse Energy Economics  
485 Massachusetts Ave., Ste. 2  
Cambridge, MA 02139 
E-Mail: mchang@synapse-energy.com 
 

 

Laura Coggeshall 
Paralegal  
Exelon Business Services Company  
3 Lincoln Center  
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 
E-Mail: laura.coggeshall@exeloncorp.com 
 

Dana Coulter 
20455 State Hwy. 249, Ste. 200  
Houston, TX 77070 
E-Mail: dana.coulter@gexaenergy.com 
 

 

Janice A. Dale,  Senior Assistant Attorney General  
Public Utilities Bureau, Chief  
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
E-Mail: jdale@atg.state.il.us 
 

Ann DeBortoli 
Vice President  
175 W. Jackson, Ste. 240  
Chicago, IL 60604 
E-Mail: adebortoli@mc2energyservices.com 
 

 

Ashley Devon Nash,  Paralegal  
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP  
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, IL 60654 
E-Mail: ashley.nash@r3law.com 
 

David J. Effron 
Bershire Consulting Services  
12 Pond Path  
North Hampton, NH 03862 
E-Mail: djeffron@aol.com 
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Atty. for IIEC  
Lueders Robertson & Konzen  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
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E-Mail: paulgforan@gmail.com 
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E-Mail: john.gomoll@dynegy.com 
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